
6 CL 22300 TAMARIT ROMAN, IVAN ESP 90 CA Tarragona

10 CL 23574 MONTEJANO MORESO, EDUARDO ESP 87 UA Montsià

37 CT 25603 MENDOZA MORENO, SERGI ESP 96 U Colomenca At.

43 CL 28823 BEZZELT VIVAR, MARK ESP 3 Barcelona At.

52 CT 28679 BADIA ROSSICH, ALBERT ESP 3 CA Granollers

59 CT 24303 BALLESTEROS MUÑOZ, JOSEP ESP 99 GEiE Gironí

61 CL 29458 FUGAROLAS BARBENA, ARNAU ESP 3 CA Laietania

29-30 CT 25801 RUIZ GUIRAL, ELOI ESP 1 CA Canaletes

6 CL 29247 ARANDA SANCHEZ, CARLOS ESP 3 CA Tarragona

10 CT 21186 MASCARELL BES, SERGI ESP 97 UA Montsià

37 CT 26664 LOSQUIÑO ALVAREZ, MARC ESP 1 U Colomenca At.

43 CT 22532 LOPEZ HUERTAS, ALBERT ESP 98 Barcelona At.

52 CT 25002 SAGRERA BARNET, ARNAU ESP 0 CA Granollers

59 CL 21819 OLLER REIG, POL ESP 93 GEiE Gironí

61 CL 28223 PAUL BATLLE, JAN ESP 1 CA Laietania

29-30 CT 25938 PONCE PONSA, ROGER ESP 0 CA Canaletes

6 CL 29249 DE LOS RIOS BLANCH, GUIFRE ESP 3 CA Tarragona

10 CL 25351 LOPEZ CALVET, PAU ESP 0 UA Montsià

37 CT 26438 CALSINA BERNI, ORIOL ESP 0 U Colomenca At.

43 CT 26336 VERDUGO PURON, POL ESP 1 Barcelona At.

52 CL 22124 MARTINEZ RIERA, JOAN CARLES ESP 95 CA Granollers

59 CL 25818 BOUBES CHANA, MOHAMED ESP 0 GEiE Gironí

61 CL 28579 PINEDO HUARCAYA, MIGUEL ALFREDO ESP 92 CA Laietania

29-30 CT 23205 COMAS GOMEZ, ALBERT ESP 94 CA Canaletes

6 CL 22779 ROS BORRELL, XAVIER ESP 98 CA Tarragona

10 CT 27262 VALLDEPEREZ TOMAS, EDGAR ESP 3 UA Montsià

37 CT 23370 SAEZ SADORNIL, CARLOS ESP 99 U Colomenca At.

43 CT 8263 LOUAH KHATTABI, ABDESLAM ESP 81 Barcelona At.

52 CT 16879 LINARES PARAREDA, RAMON ESP 92 CA Granollers

59 CT 24550 CANALES ESCOTO, ELVIN JOSUE HON 1 GEiE Gironí

61 CT 21087 REGRAGI AHMADI, ILIAS ESP 96 CA Laietania

29-30 CT 24719 MARTINEZ ROBERT, NIL ESP 0 CA Canaletes

Camp d'Atletisme Antoni Amorós (Sta.Coloma de Gramenet) ‐ 5 de maig de 2019

Campionat Catalunya de Clubs - Final "B"

100m MASC. AL_ABM

200m MASC. 

400m MASC. 

800m MASC. 



6 CL 27847 LAGO GARBAJOSA, ALEIX ESP 2 CA Tarragona

10 CT 27331 TORRENT ACEITUNO, POL ESP 2 UA Montsià

37 CT 24298 RACHIDI BEN HADDI, ELIAS ESP 99 U Colomenca At.

43 CT 19279 GALLART GAMEZ, DANI ESP 94 Barcelona At.

52 CT 23140 GAMISANS CLOTET, ADRIA ESP 0 CA Granollers

59 CT 25734 EL MARJI , ACHRAF MAR 1 GEiE Gironí

61 CL 28811 FERNANDEZ ANTON, HUGO ESP 3 CA Laietania

29-30 CT 23406 ORIVE VIDAL, PAU ESP 0 CA Canaletes

6 CL 27854 SAFONT BALAGUER, DIDAC ESP 2 CA Tarragona

10 CL 23679 DOMENECH CID, JOAN ESP 99 UA Montsià

37 CT 21138 GARCIA ROMERA, JOAQUIM ESP 97 U Colomenca At.

43 CT 25514 MAS MANCHON, LLUIS ESP 82 Barcelona At.

52 CT 20156 MONJE MARTINEZ, RAUL ESP 96 CA Granollers

59 CL 26978 OUGRA , ABDERRAHIM MAR 99 GEiE Gironí

61 CT 24140 ARELLANO TRESSERRAS, ALEX ESP 96 CA Laietania

29-30 CL 29450 LORE AMIGO, ERIC ESP 3 CA Canaletes

6 CT 16079 ORTEGA RIDAO, PEDRO ESP 77 CA Tarragona

10 CT 13794 SALES FERRE, LLORENÇ ESP 88 UA Montsià

37 CT 28995 RAMIREZ LLOP, ORIOL ESP 98 U Colomenca At.

43 CT 5565 ALONSO RUIZ, DANIEL ESP 78 Barcelona At.

52 CT 22407 FERRANDEZ CRUSELLAS, GENIS ESP 98 CA Granollers

59 CT 26656 BELLAHA , AMIN MAR 0 GEiE Gironí

61 CL 27457 MARCH ARDEVOL, ORIOL ESP 2 CA Laietania

29-30 CT 24827 VAZQUEZ ROS, DANIEL ESP 0 CA Canaletes

6 CT 28510 ANGEL FERNANDEZ, PABLO ESP 3 CA Tarragona

10 CT 28520 MESEGUER VIDAL, RAMON ESP 3 UA Montsià

37 CT 23257 BERENGUEL CORTINA, RUBEN ESP 79 U Colomenca At.

43 CT 26331 PIÑERA PONS, ENRIC ESP 1 Barcelona At.

52 CL 27861 TURA CENTELLES, JOFRE ESP 2 CA Granollers

59 CL 22208 PUERTAS CABEZAS, EDUARD ESP 98 GEiE Gironí

61 CL 29730 MERCADO CASANOVAS, JOAN ESP 2 CA Laietania

29-30 CT 24702 MONGE RIVERA, LIDIER GILBERTO ESP 0 CA Canaletes

5.000m MASC. 

400m tanques (0,91) MASC.

3.000m Obst. MASC.

1.500m MASC. 



6 CT 22783 SANS RIOLA, JAN ESP 98 CA Tarragona

10 CL 25354 PIÑOL MOLINA, ROY ESP 0 UA Montsià

37 CT 21724 GOMEZ LERIN, MARC ESP 96 U Colomenca At.

43 CT 8644 CASTILLO PATIÑO, ALBERTO ESP 82 Barcelona At.

52 CL 17287 CARRERA TERRES, POL ESP 92 CA Granollers

59 CL 26380 ROURA COLL, POL ESP 97 GEiE Gironí

61 CT 27272 ALTIMIRA SANCHIS, POL ESP 2 CA Laietania

29-30 CL 29451 PONT PUJOLRIU, LLUC ESP 3 CA Canaletes

6 CL 12544 MARTIN ALVAREZ, JOSE MIGUEL ESP 72 CA Tarragona

10 CL 79732 ALEGRE GOMEZ, JOEL ESP 5 UA Montsià

37 CT 28519 CLIMENT ZHOU, EDGAR ESP 3 U Colomenca At.

43 CL 28828 PUENTE MURILLO, JAVIER ESP 3 Barcelona At.

52 CL 14682 GARCIA-DIE POLO, GUILLERMO ESP 88 CA Granollers

59 CL 23428 ROURA FOIXA, ORIOL ESP 99 GEiE Gironí

61 CT 23416 TARRAGO IBERN, BERNAT ESP 99 CA Laietania

29-30 CL 23728 COS MARTINEZ, DAVID ESP 99 CA Canaletes

6 CL 25669 PIZARRO AREVALO, MANUEL ESP 87 CA Tarragona

10 CT 28503 CERVELLERA DOMINGUEZ, JON ESP 97 UA Montsià

37 CT 9882 BARRERO SOJO, DANIEL ESP 82 U Colomenca At.

43 CT 20275 CASAMAYOR RUIZ, JUAN PEDRO ESP 74 Barcelona At.

52 CT 28524 LEON BENITEZ, VICTOR ESP 4 CA Granollers

59 CL 21808 FRADERA CASTELLO, PEP ESP 97 GEiE Gironí

61 CT 16247 PUIG FACUNDO, ADRIA ESP 91 CA Laietania

29-30 CT 27128 TERUEL SANCHEZ, ALEX ESP 3 CA Canaletes

6 CL 29252 PINYOL MATEU, NIL ESP 3 CA Tarragona

10 CT 24462 NAVARRO FERRERES, JOAN FRANCESC ESP 1 UA Montsià

37 CT 24977 GARCIA CARVAJAL, DAVID ESP 0 U Colomenca At.

43 CT 22994 BEL PASCUAL, MARC ESP 76 Barcelona At.

52 CT 29597 CASANOVA ESPAULELLA, PERE ESP 4 CA Granollers

59 CL 25397 MARCE CASANOVAS, GERARD ESP 99 GEiE Gironí

61 CT 23358 GARCIA PEIRO, MARC ESP 98 CA Laietania

29-30 CT 24569 BARRUBES MASIP, XAVIER ESP 0 CA Canaletes

Llargada MASC.

110m tanques (1,067) MASC. 

Alçada MASC. 

Perxa MASC.



6 CT 25944 VERDU GOMEZ, BERNAT ESP 2 CA Tarragona

10 CT 13793 OBIOL PEDROL, ENRIC ESP 88 UA Montsià

37 CT 27221 CASTRO POZO, DAVID ESP 3 U Colomenca At.

43 CT 27898 WESTWOOD , NIGEL JAMES GBR 89 Barcelona At.

52 CT 27869 GIRBAU LOPEZ, GERARD ESP 2 CA Granollers

59 CL 28943 IGLESIES PLANTADA, CARLES ESP 3 GEiE Gironí

61 CT 26235 VALLES CORBALAN, DAVID ESP 1 CA Laietania

29-30 CT 24250 VERDAGUER FAJA, GUILLEM ESP 98 CA Canaletes

6 CL 15436 ROCAMORA CHAPARRO, BERNAT ESP 89 CA Tarragona

10 CL 28559 MARTINEZ DURO, JOAN ESP 97 UA Montsià

37 CT 7133 MORENO CAMPOS, DAVID ESP 79 U Colomenca At.

43 CT 14093 DELGADO GALINDO, JOSÉ MIGUEL ESP 66 Barcelona At.

52 CT 2495 SANNICOLAS PERDIGUERO, ALEJANDRO ESP 74 CA Granollers

59 CT 5993 DE PRADO NOGUER, RUBEN ESP 78 GEiE Gironí

61 CL 4222 LOPEZ MORENO, FRANCISCO ESP 71 CA Laietania

29-30 CL 26712 GUERRERO PLAZA, VICTOR ESP 1 CA Canaletes

6 CL 11395 SERRES PARDINES, ADRIA ESP 83 CA Tarragona

10 CL 28594 TRILLO CECILIA, ISAAC ESP 96 UA Montsià

37 CT 26803 BERENGUEL CORTINA, XAVIER ESP 86 U Colomenca At.

43 CT 4288 ANTUNEZ CAMPO, CARLOS ESP 74 Barcelona At.

52 CT 28386 CASIMIRO CANO, MARCOS ESP 2 CA Granollers

59 CL 27841 PRADAS OLIVER, BERNAT ESP 95 GEiE Gironí

61 CL 27461 ARROYO DE ASCO, HUGO ESP 1 CA Laietania

29-30 CL 13861 RATIA SAUQUE, ALVARO ESP 89 CA Canaletes

6 CL 29631 ARIZA CASABON, DANIEL ESP 73 CA Tarragona

10 CL 21004 GILABERT DRAGO, JONATAN ESP 85 UA Montsià

37 CT 1823 SANCHEZ HERRERA, CESAR ESP 70 U Colomenca At.

43 CL 23342 BELFAKIR , YOUSSOUF ESP 95 Barcelona At.

52 CT 3612 DANES PUJOL, DANIEL ESP 70 CA Granollers

59 CT 20413 DONAIRE MALAGELADA, JOSEP ESP 78 GEiE Gironí

61 CT 23119 VARELA MAJO, MARTI ESP 98 CA Laietania

29-30 CL 20548 VIVES JUAN, ARNAU ESP 96 CA Canaletes

Triple Salt MASC.

Martell (7,260kg) MASC.

Javelina (800g) MASC.

Pes (7,260kg) MASC.



6 CL 13834 TORTOSA PRADILLO, FERRAN ESP 86 CA Tarragona

10 CL 28429 GILABERT DRAGO, MOISES ESP 82 UA Montsià

37 CT 18965 MARTINEZ GARCIA, ALEX ESP 94 U Colomenca At.

43 CL 14448 MINAYA SANCHO, JUAN ANGEL ESP 87 Barcelona At.

52 CL 24997 MOLINS BENITEZ, POL ESP 99 CA Granollers

59 CL 28949 VENTALLO FIGUERAS, EDUARD ESP 97 GEiE Gironí

61 CT 21102 DOST , JEFFREY NED 71 CA Laietania

29-30 CT 24198 LOPEZ GONZALEZ, FERRAN ESP 99 CA Canaletes

6 CL 29247 ARANDA SANCHEZ, CARLOS ESP 3 CA Tarragona

6 CL 29248 BONNIN OBACH, DAVID ESP 3 CA Tarragona

6 CL 29252 PINYOL MATEU, NIL ESP 3 CA Tarragona

6 CL 22300 TAMARIT ROMAN, IVAN ESP 90 CA Tarragona

10 CT 28503 CERVELLERA DOMINGUEZ, JON ESP 97 UA Montsià

10 CT 21186 MASCARELL BES, SERGI ESP 97 UA Montsià

10 CL 23574 MONTEJANO MORESO, EDUARDO ESP 87 UA Montsià

10 CT 24462 NAVARRO FERRERES, JOAN FRANCESC ESP 1 UA Montsià

43 CT 22994 BEL PASCUAL, MARC ESP 76 Barcelona At.

43 CL 15408 BERMEJO SEGU, ELOI ESP 87 Barcelona At.

43 CL 28823 BEZZELT VIVAR, MARK ESP 3 Barcelona At.

43 CT 26336 VERDUGO PURON, POL ESP 1 Barcelona At.

52 CT 28679 BADIA ROSSICH, ALBERT ESP 3 CA Granollers

52 CL 17287 CARRERA TERRES, POL ESP 92 CA Granollers

52 CT 28524 LEON BENITEZ, VICTOR ESP 4 CA Granollers

52 CT 25002 SAGRERA BARNET, ARNAU ESP 0 CA Granollers

59 CT 24303 BALLESTEROS MUÑOZ, JOSEP ESP 99 GEiE Gironí

59 CT 28672 BOADELLA ROMERO, PEP ESP 3 GEiE Gironí

59 CL 21819 OLLER REIG, POL ESP 93 GEiE Gironí

59 CL 28954 PALOS LOPEZ, MARC ESP 0 GEiE Gironí

61 CT 27272 ALTIMIRA SANCHIS, POL ESP 2 CA Laietania

61 CT 23358 GARCIA PEIRO, MARC ESP 98 CA Laietania

61 CL 28223 PAUL BATLLE, JAN ESP 1 CA Laietania

61 CT 16247 PUIG FACUNDO, ADRIA ESP 91 CA Laietania

29-30 CL 29617 FERNANDEZ SOSA, MARIO ESP 96 CA Canaletes

29-30 CT 25938 PONCE PONSA, ROGER ESP 0 CA Canaletes

29-30 CT 27922 ROMEO BARCELO, ALBERT ESP 2 CA Canaletes

29-30 CT 25801 RUIZ GUIRAL, ELOI ESP 1 CA Canaletes

CT 27221 CASTRO POZO, DAVID ESP 3 U Colomenca At.

CT 26875 GAMOUZ TAHIRI, SALADIN ESP 1 U Colomenca At.

CT 26664 LOSQUIÑO ALVAREZ, MARC ESP 1 U Colomenca At.

CT 25603 MENDOZA MORENO, SERGI ESP 96 U Colomenca At.

4x100m MASC. 

Disc (2kg) MASC.



6 CL 29249 DE LOS RIOS BLANCH, GUIFRE ESP 3 CA Tarragona

6 CT 25152 HERRERA ALCAIDE, JUAN CARLOS ESP 73 CA Tarragona

6 CL 27847 LAGO GARBAJOSA, ALEIX ESP 2 CA Tarragona

6 CT 25944 VERDU GOMEZ, BERNAT ESP 2 CA Tarragona

10 CT 26977 PANISELLO GIL, LAUREANO DAMIAN ESP 96 UA Montsià

10 CT 13794 SALES FERRE, LLORENÇ ESP 88 UA Montsià

10 CT 27331 TORRENT ACEITUNO, POL ESP 2 UA Montsià

10 CT 27262 VALLDEPEREZ TOMAS, EDGAR ESP 3 UA Montsià

43 CT 22532 LOPEZ HUERTAS, ALBERT ESP 98 Barcelona At.

43 CT 8263 LOUAH KHATTABI, ABDESLAM ESP 81 Barcelona At.

43 CT 26331 PIÑERA PONS, ENRIC ESP 1 Barcelona At.

52 CT 16879 LINARES PARAREDA, RAMON ESP 92 CA Granollers

52 CL 22124 MARTINEZ RIERA, JOAN CARLES ESP 95 CA Granollers

52 CT 20156 MONJE MARTINEZ, RAUL ESP 96 CA Granollers

52 CL 29764 RIUS RIU, GERARD ESP 0 CA Granollers

59 CL 25818 BOUBES CHANA, MOHAMED ESP 0 GEiE Gironí

59 CT 24550 CANALES ESCOTO, ELVIN JOSUE HON 1 GEiE Gironí

59 CT 27267 MORA ESCUTIA, PAU ESP 3 GEiE Gironí

59 CL 22208 PUERTAS CABEZAS, EDUARD ESP 98 GEiE Gironí

61 CL 28811 FERNANDEZ ANTON, HUGO ESP 3 CA Laietania

61 CL 27457 MARCH ARDEVOL, ORIOL ESP 2 CA Laietania

61 CT 21087 REGRAGI AHMADI, ILIAS ESP 96 CA Laietania

61 CT 23119 VARELA MAJO, MARTI ESP 98 CA Laietania

29-30 CT 23205 COMAS GOMEZ, ALBERT ESP 94 CA Canaletes

29-30 CT 24702 MONGE RIVERA, LIDIER GILBERTO ESP 0 CA Canaletes

29-30 CT 23406 ORIVE VIDAL, PAU ESP 0 CA Canaletes

29-30 CT 27922 ROMEO BARCELO, ALBERT ESP 2 CA Canaletes

CT 26438 CALSINA BERNI, ORIOL ESP 0 U Colomenca At.

CT 24298 RACHIDI BEN HADDI, ELIAS ESP 99 U Colomenca At.

CT 21137 RODRIGUEZ COCA, MARC ESP 98 U Colomenca At.

CT 23370 SAEZ SADORNIL, CARLOS ESP 99 U Colomenca At.

6 CL 15201 FLORES MONTES, FERNANDO ESP 69 CA Tarragona

10 CL 28558 MARGALEF JORNET, PERE ESP 74 UA Montsià

37 CT 22452 TORNER CABOT, SERGI ESP 0 U Colomenca At.

43 CL 89739 SANTIN SANCHEZ, MARIO ESP 4 Barcelona At.

52 CT 13414 VIÑAS NIETO, SEBASTIAN ESP 59 CA Granollers

59 CT 29342 PALLARES MAYORAL, BIEL ESP 5 GEiE Gironí

29-30 CT 28423 MESTRE MONFA, CARLES ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 19131 BALLESTEROS FERNANDEZ, EDUARDO ESP 64 CA Laietania

4x400m MASC.

5.000m Marxa MASC. 



5 CT 29548 POMES CABELLO, MARTINA ESP 5 CA Tarragona

9 CL 26667 TOMAS FRANCH, ELISA ESP 98 UA Montsià

38 CT 26636 PAJUELO TOUS, MERITXELL ESP 1 U Colomenca At.

44 CT 20064 VIDAL GONDON, EVA ESP 75 Barcelona At.

51 CT 29702 VILA NAVARRO, CLAUDIA ESP 4 CA Granollers

60 CT 22372 PUIG PLANELLA, MARIA ASSUMPCIO ESP 70 GEiE Gironí

62 CT 22805 MURCIA ISARN, MARIONA ESP 98 CA Laietania

29-30 CT 24571 SABATE TORMOS, LAURA ESP 0 CA Canaletes

5 CL 29576 MARTINEZ FALGUERA, DAINA ESP 95 CA Tarragona

9 CL 81951 FORCADELL ESTELLER, MALENA LI ESP 4 UA Montsià

38 CT 29193 PEREZ RAMOS, MARINA ESP 4 U Colomenca At.

44 CL 89683 HIDALGO GRACIA, LAURA ESP 4 Barcelona At.

51 CL 27872 DIOP , FATOU SEN 2 CA Granollers

60 CT 17685 LLISTOSELLA PALOMERAS, PAULA ESP 94 GEiE Gironí

62 CL 91425 KEITA BALISA, MAMUNA ESP 5 CA Laietania

29-30 CL 16870 BORONAT MESTRES, ALBA ESP 91 CA Canaletes

5 CL 29246 SOLE BARBA, LAURA YAN ESP 3 CA Tarragona

9 CT 21463 TOLOS PONS, NADIA ESP 89 UA Montsià

38 CT 28247 ARGUETA NAVARRETE, NAHOMY FERNANDA HON 2 U Colomenca At.

44 CT 24188 GORJU SOLSONA, MIREIA ESP 72 Barcelona At.

51 CT 26644 DANIELUK BORGET, CAMILA ITATI ESP 1 CA Granollers

60 CL 29341 FRASNEDO TLEMGANI, LEA IDA FRA 97 GEiE Gironí

62 CT 23562 GASPAR RENGEL, MARIONA ESP 1 CA Laietania

29-30 CT 25338 SAURA PETEGNIEF, ELIA ESP 0 CA Canaletes

5 CT 28190 AMADOR PERIS, PATRICIA ESP 80 CA Tarragona

9 CL 27336 CURTO CALLAU, MARINA ESP 2 UA Montsià

38 CT 24017 MORILLAS BAÑOS, NURIA ESP 85 U Colomenca At.

44 CL 29711 SALADRICH CATALA, CRISTINA ESP 92 Barcelona At.

51 CT 20345 BORGET RUIDIAZ, NIDIA ZULMA ESP 78 CA Granollers

60 CL 26523 MUÑOZ BRAVO, LAURA ESP 93 GEiE Gironí

62 CT 25599 MARTINEZ ORTUÑO, MARINA ESP 2 CA Laietania

29-30 CT 27083 SAURA PETEGNIEF, CHLOE ESP 3 CA Canaletes

800m FEM. 

100m FEM. 

200m FEM. 

400m FEM. 



5 CL 25158 BUSCAIL BRIANSO, MARIA ESP 0 CA Tarragona

9 CL 29499 LLUIS GINOVART, LAURA ESP 3 UA Montsià

38 CT 25718 FONTCUBERTA REDON, ARIADNA ESP 98 U Colomenca At.

44 CT 19252 CAMPS GALI, MARTA ESP 70 Barcelona At.

51 CT 26642 NUÑEZ MESA, ENCARNA ESP 78 CA Granollers

60 CL 29713 IBAÑEZ MASSA, JULIA ESP 1 GEiE Gironí

62 CT 25797 KAJTIH KAJTIH, INAS ESP 1 CA Laietania

29-30 CT 27591 PUJOL DANES, JUDIT ESP 2 CA Canaletes

5 CL 29242 GONZALEZ CARRILLO, CARLA ESP 3 CA Tarragona

9 CL 18674 MOYA ORTEGA, TERESA ESP 95 UA Montsià

38 CT 28994 AGUAYO MAURI, SOFIA ESP 97 U Colomenca At.

44 CT 14900 ALONSO RUIZ, SANDRA ESP 80 Barcelona At.

51 CT 15691 SANCHO TORRENTS, VANESSA ESP 91 CA Granollers

60 CL 21900 PUENTES AGUILO, AINOA ESP 98 GEiE Gironí

62 CT 24721 RUIZ GRIMSHAW, HANNAH ESP 1 CA Laietania

29-30 CT 25405 FERNANDEZ LACALLE, IRENE ESP 0 CA Canaletes

5 CL 29530 GARRIDO VILLALBA, GERMINA ESP 79 CA Tarragona

9 CL 27162 JOAQUIN ROMERO, MARIA ESP 1 UA Montsià

38 CT 21056 CARAZO ARGEMI, MONTSERRAT ESP 73 U Colomenca At.

44 CT 4475 CINCA PATO, MONTSERRAT ESP 66 Barcelona At.

51 CT 5453 ANDREU TRIAS, LAIA ESP 79 CA Granollers

60 CL 28948 BOVER SANCHEZ, BERTA ESP 96 GEiE Gironí

62 CT 25344 COSTA REINA, ANNA ESP 97 CA Laietania

29-30 CT 24526 RODES BACHS, CARLOTA ESP 1 CA Canaletes

51 CL 24991 ALBA TAPIA, ANDREA ESP 0 CA Granollers

5 CT 23556 LOPEZ URBANO, MIREIA ESP 0 CA Tarragona

9 CT 23616 SABOU , ANDREA FLORINA ROU 0 UA Montsià

38 CT 27935 LAMATA MARQUEZ, MARINA ESP 2 U Colomenca At.

44 CL 26710 EZQUERRO SALGUERO, ELISABETH ESP 1 Barcelona At.

60 CT 27159 PASSOLAS NADAL, LAIA ESP 2 GEiE Gironí

62 CT 24536 TORRES ALCARAZ, HELENA ESP 1 CA Laietania

29-30 CT 27078 CALABUIG RIBALTA, AINA ESP 3 CA Canaletes

1.500m FEM. 

3.000m Obst. FEM.

5.000m FEM.

100m tanques (0,84) FEM. 



5 CL 29243 MIR CASELLAS, CLAUDIA ESP 3 CA Tarragona

9 CT 25989 BUERA FRANCH, JULIA ESP 2 UA Montsià

38 CT 27485 LOPEZ HERNANDEZ, SOFIA ESP 2 U Colomenca At.

44 CT 16112 PIÑERA PONS, ANDREA ESP 92 Barcelona At.

51 CT 26786 LORA MARTIN, MARIA ESP 1 CA Granollers

60 CT 27138 ROVIRA FIGUERAS, IVET ESP 2 GEiE Gironí

29-30 CT 23165 TOLEDO VERACRUZ, MARIA ESP 0 CA Canaletes

5 CL 20448 ALVAREZ AUNOS, MARIA ESP 96 CA Tarragona

9 CL 17168 DALMAU BELTRI, ZANDALI ESP 93 UA Montsià

38 CT 28993 GONZALEZ GARCIA, MARTA ESP 3 U Colomenca At.

44 CL 28730 RICART MARTIN, ARIADNA ESP 3 Barcelona At.

51 CL 28458 MONTANUY GONZALEZ, AINA ESP 99 CA Granollers

60 CT 28522 FIGUERES FERNANDEZ, CARLA ESP 3 GEiE Gironí

62 CT 28482 GIFRA PUIG, CLARA ESP 4 CA Laietania

29-30 CT 24730 DE CAMPOS VERGES, CLAUDIA ESP 1 CA Canaletes

5 CL 21953 RIOS MONTSERRAT, HELENA ESP 96 CA Tarragona

9 CL 87840 FELIX VIÑES, MIREIA ESP 5 UA Montsià

38 CT 28989 LOPEZ VEIGA, ELISABETH ESP 4 U Colomenca At.

44 CT 27661 COSME BARJA, RAQUEL ESP 92 Barcelona At.

51 CL 27874 DE LA TORRE GOMEZ, SOFIA ESP 2 CA Granollers

60 CL 27840 ARANJUELO PLANELLA, MONICA ESP 91 GEiE Gironí

29-30 CT 25814 MENDEZ LOPEZ, MARTA ESP 1 CA Canaletes

CT 23566 TOMAS MARTINEZ, LAIA ESP 1 CA Laietania

5 CL 71748 SANCHEZ ALVAREZ, NATALIA ESP 5 CA Tarragona

9 CT 27335 VIDAL POY, MARIA ESP 4 UA Montsià

38 CT 28991 RODRIGUEZ VENDRELL, LAIA ESP 5 U Colomenca At.

44 CL 76402 DEL PERAL EGEA, ARIADNA ESP 4 Barcelona At.

51 CT 25701 VIDAL MARTI, PAT ESP 72 CA Granollers

60 CT 25054 GARCIA PELEGRIN, ARIADNA ESP 0 GEiE Gironí

62 CL 27972 NAVAS GUERRERO, AINHOA ESP 2 CA Laietania

29-30 CL 74444 BLANCO FERRAN, CAROLA ESP 4 CA Canaletes

Perxa FEM. 

Llargada FEM. 

Alçada FEM. 

400m tanques (0,762) FEM.



5 CT 28409 MARIMON FERNANDEZ, LAURINE ELISA ESP 4 CA Tarragona

9 CL 29381 PANISELLO MORENO, RUT ESP 3 UA Montsià

38 CT 28990 TORIBIO GARCIA, ALEJANDRA ESP 3 U Colomenca At.

44 CT 28099 BRAVO GARRIDO, GEMA ESP 97 Barcelona At.

51 CT 25859 NAVARRO RODERO, MONICA ESP 73 CA Granollers

60 CL 27832 VILAJOANA FEIXAS, ABRIL ESP 2 GEiE Gironí

62 CT 23561 BUSCA VALLS, ROSA MARIA ESP 1 CA Laietania

29-30 CT 24703 NAVARRO LAGLERA, ARLET ESP 1 CA Canaletes

5 CL 20392 TIBAU SENDRA, MARINA ESP 95 CA Tarragona

9 CL 26304 FIBLA CAPILLA, MAR ESP 1 UA Montsià

38 CT 23749 CARO FAURE, SARA ESP 99 U Colomenca At.

44 CT 26926 HIDALGO FORTES, PATRICIA ESP 82 Barcelona At.

51 CL 29716 RUIZ CASTILLO, CARLA ESP 2 CA Granollers

60 CL 27831 SUAYA CABEZAS, SOFIA ESP 2 GEiE Gironí

62 CT 23758 MARTINEZ ORTUÑO, ANDREA ESP 99 CA Laietania

29-30 CT 16417 FIBLA GAMBUS, GEMMA ESP 92 CA Canaletes

5 CL 25668 DOMINGO INGLES, JOANA ESP 99 CA Tarragona

9 CL 25820 FERRE NAVARRO, ANNA ESP 1 UA Montsià

38 CT 22543 RIVAS HUERTAS, YAIZA ESP 98 U Colomenca At.

44 CL 28737 SANNINO MEZQUITA, MARIA ESP 3 Barcelona At.

51 CT 2508 MAÑOSA CAMPABADAL, CRISTINA ESP 73 CA Granollers

60 CT 27255 CASASUS VAL, CLAUDIA ESP 2 GEiE Gironí

62 CT 23559 ALSINA MUÑIZ, HELENA ESP 1 CA Laietania

29-30 CL 21352 GALCERAN MENDIZABAL, SANDRA ESP 98 CA Canaletes

5 CL 13219 PINTADO DUCH, BARBARA ESP 85 CA Tarragona

9 CT 20717 PLA PAGA, ANNA ESP 97 UA Montsià

38 CT 27232 PEÑA LOPEZ, LUCIA ESP 2 U Colomenca At.

44 CL 27183 SAN JOSE MEDEL, DANIELA KARINA ESP 84 Barcelona At.

51 CT 28475 SANCHIS CABALLERO, JUDITH ESP 3 CA Granollers

60 CL 28958 AUDIVERT BRUGUE, ARIADNA ESP 90 GEiE Gironí

62 CL 27464 SILVA MACEDA, ANA CAROLINA ESP 94 CA Laietania

29-30 CT 24704 PALAZUELO ADROVER, JUDIT ESP 1 CA Canaletes

Martell (4kg) FEM.

Triple Salt FEM. 

Pes (4kg) FEM.

Disc (1kg) FEM.



5 CL 19336 TORTOSA PRADILLO, MIREIA ESP 92 CA Tarragona

9 CL 24450 REVERTE MARTINEZ, JULIA ESP 1 UA Montsià

38 CL 28978 ROMERA GIRBAU, PAULA ESP 3 U Colomenca At.

44 CT 1581 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANGELES ESP 76 Barcelona At.

51 CL 27025 BLASCO MORENO, LAIA ESP 99 CA Granollers

60 CT 26526 BERINGUES SERRA, QUERALT ESP 1 GEiE Gironí

62 CL 27974 TREMPS FUSTER, MARINA ESP 2 CA Laietania

29-30 CT 28513 FERNANDEZ SANZ, LUCIA ESP 3 CA Canaletes

5 CL 82676 DOMINGUEZ IZAGA, LEIRE ESP 4 CA Tarragona

5 CT 28409 MARIMON FERNANDEZ, LAURINE ELISA ESP 4 CA Tarragona

5 CT 29548 POMES CABELLO, MARTINA ESP 5 CA Tarragona

5 CL 71748 SANCHEZ ALVAREZ, NATALIA ESP 5 CA Tarragona

9 CT 25989 BUERA FRANCH, JULIA ESP 2 UA Montsià

9 CT 23616 SABOU , ANDREA FLORINA ROU 0 UA Montsià

9 CL 26667 TOMAS FRANCH, ELISA ESP 98 UA Montsià

9 CT 27335 VIDAL POY, MARIA ESP 4 UA Montsià

44 CT 28099 BRAVO GARRIDO, GEMA ESP 97 Barcelona At.

44 CL 26710 EZQUERRO SALGUERO, ELISABETH ESP 1 Barcelona At.

44 CL 28730 RICART MARTIN, ARIADNA ESP 3 Barcelona At.

44 CT 20064 VIDAL GONDON, EVA ESP 75 Barcelona At.

51 CL 71013 BENITEZ MARTOS, AINHOA ESP 5 CA Granollers

51 CL 27872 DIOP , FATOU SEN 2 CA Granollers

51 CT 29702 VILA NAVARRO, CLAUDIA ESP 4 CA Granollers

51 CL 25003 VILA VIDAL, LAIA ESP 0 CA Granollers

60 CT 25054 GARCIA PELEGRIN, ARIADNA ESP 0 GEiE Gironí

60 CT 27159 PASSOLAS NADAL, LAIA ESP 2 GEiE Gironí

60 CT 22372 PUIG PLANELLA, MARIA ASSUMPCIO ESP 70 GEiE Gironí

60 CL 27831 SUAYA CABEZAS, SOFIA ESP 2 GEiE Gironí

62 CT 23561 BUSCA VALLS, ROSA MARIA ESP 1 CA Laietania

62 CL 91425 KEITA BALISA, MAMUNA ESP 5 CA Laietania

62 CT 22805 MURCIA ISARN, MARIONA ESP 98 CA Laietania

62 CL 28808 NASARRE SAN AGUSTIN, MAR ESP 3 CA Laietania

29-30 CL 89185 BENITO VERCHER, PAULA ESP 4 CA Canaletes

29-30 CL 24079 RAYMOND DE LA NOGAREDA TOMAS, PAULA ESP 99 CA Canaletes

29-30 CT 24571 SABATE TORMOS, LAURA ESP 0 CA Canaletes

CT 27935 LAMATA MARQUEZ, MARINA ESP 2 U Colomenca At.

CT 28989 LOPEZ VEIGA, ELISABETH ESP 4 U Colomenca At.

CT 26636 PAJUELO TOUS, MERITXELL ESP 1 U Colomenca At.

CT 29193 PEREZ RAMOS, MARINA ESP 4 U Colomenca At.

Javelina (600g) FEM.

4x100m FEM. 



5 CT 28190 AMADOR PERIS, PATRICIA ESP 80 CA Tarragona

5 CL 25158 BUSCAIL BRIANSO, MARIA ESP 0 CA Tarragona

5 CT 23556 LOPEZ URBANO, MIREIA ESP 0 CA Tarragona

5 CL 21953 RIOS MONTSERRAT, HELENA ESP 96 CA Tarragona

9 CL 27336 CURTO CALLAU, MARINA ESP 2 UA Montsià

9 CL 29499 LLUIS GINOVART, LAURA ESP 3 UA Montsià

9 CL 29381 PANISELLO MORENO, RUT ESP 3 UA Montsià

9 CT 21463 TOLOS PONS, NADIA ESP 89 UA Montsià

44 CT 19252 CAMPS GALI, MARTA ESP 70 Barcelona At.

44 CT 24188 GORJU SOLSONA, MIREIA ESP 72 Barcelona At.

44 CT 16112 PIÑERA PONS, ANDREA ESP 92 Barcelona At.

44 CL 29711 SALADRICH CATALA, CRISTINA ESP 92 Barcelona At.

51 CT 20345 BORGET RUIDIAZ, NIDIA ZULMA ESP 78 CA Granollers

51 CT 26644 DANIELUK BORGET, CAMILA ITATI ESP 1 CA Granollers

51 CT 28473 DANIELUK BORGET, NIDIA AYMARA ESP 3 CA Granollers

51 CT 26786 LORA MARTIN, MARIA ESP 1 CA Granollers

60 CT 28522 FIGUERES FERNANDEZ, CARLA ESP 3 GEiE Gironí

60 CL 29341 FRASNEDO TLEMGANI, LEA IDA FRA 97 GEiE Gironí

60 CT 17685 LLISTOSELLA PALOMERAS, PAULA ESP 94 GEiE Gironí

60 CT 27138 ROVIRA FIGUERAS, IVET ESP 2 GEiE Gironí

62 CL 28806 ALARCON VAZQUEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 3 CA Laietania

62 CT 23562 GASPAR RENGEL, MARIONA ESP 1 CA Laietania

62 CT 25797 KAJTIH KAJTIH, INAS ESP 1 CA Laietania

62 CT 25599 MARTINEZ ORTUÑO, MARINA ESP 2 CA Laietania

29-30 CL 16870 BORONAT MESTRES, ALBA ESP 91 CA Canaletes

29-30 CL 24079 RAYMOND DE LA NOGAREDA TOMAS, PAULA ESP 99 CA Canaletes

29-30 CT 25338 SAURA PETEGNIEF, ELIA ESP 0 CA Canaletes

29-30 CT 23165 TOLEDO VERACRUZ, MARIA ESP 0 CA Canaletes

CT 28994 AGUAYO MAURI, SOFIA ESP 97 U Colomenca At.

CT 28247 ARGUETA NAVARRETE, NAHOMY FERNANDA HON 2 U Colomenca At.

CT 27485 LOPEZ HERNANDEZ, SOFIA ESP 2 U Colomenca At.

CT 24017 MORILLAS BAÑOS, NURIA ESP 85 U Colomenca At.

5 CL 29245 PEREZ DIAZ, AINHOA ESP 3 CA Tarragona

9 CL 85913 CID MARTOS, OONA ESP 5 UA Montsià

38 CT 27492 ARTERO GODINEZ, MA.JOSE ESP 70 U Colomenca At.

44 CT 29149 GUIANCE ORTEGA, SONIA ESP 70 Barcelona At.

51 CT 27866 MONJE MARTINEZ, LAURA ESP 2 CA Granollers

62 CL 28548 SALA GARCIA, MIREIA ESP 2 CA Laietania

29-30 CT 24516 URRUTIA HERRERA, MIREIA ESP 0 CA Canaletes

5.000m Marxa FEM. 

4x400m FEM. 


